Lake View Cemetery Interlaken, Seneca Co., New York For information only not for any form of reproduction

Taber
Taber
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Teed
Teed
TenEyek
Terry
Terry
Terry
Terry
Tetter
Thayer
Thayer
Thayer
Thayer
Thayer
Thayer
Thayer
Thayer
Thayer
Thayer
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson

Christianna Rappleye
Hiram

Alfred C.

Gladys L

Hattie N Trusdell Teed
Jacob

John

Lottie A.

Marion L

Michael Wayne
Michelle Marie
Minnie B.

Charles F.

Freddie

Mikel Herbert Ameigh
Alfred H.

Crandall Leroy
Darlene 1

Mildred L.

Dallas Edward
Arthur J §
Catherine M

Daniel P

Ethel Louisa Chase
Evelyn R

John Fletcher
Lawrence W
Marjory Luella
unnamed male
Winnie Earl Burdett
Allen Job

Anna Shepson
AnneE 1

Ella.

Elsie Jane

James Shepson
Lena Slocum

Miles (Infant)
Volney

A Howard

Lot
410
410
192
192
233
774
140.5
140
774
849.5
849.5
774
233

frgrd
346
217
217
217
563
347
347
347
347
1021
806
1025.5
806
347
347
796
796
796
796
177
796
796
frgrd
796
828

age
67
67
72
76
87
78
58
63
66
1D
1D
85
66
2
8m
50
47
54
74
36
76
0
81
81
67
63
40
47
0
24
85
59
92
95
88
33
80
0
83
81

Death year
1873
1871
1971
1973
1952
1942
1931
1960
1955
1968
1968
1942
1925
1865
1956
1916
1964
2005
1994
1984
1999
1922
1982
1983
1998
1958
1970
1945
1950
1950
1967
1944
2012
1969
1952
1952
1956
1918
1962
1996

Death date
4/28/1873
6/4/1871
8/18/1971
1/5/1973
8/1/1952
6/25/1942
2/15/1931
8/5/1960
11/17/1955
1/1/1968
1/1/1968
2/7/1942
2/28/1925
9/6/1865
4/30/1956
2/17/1916
5/5/1964
10/29/2005
5/30/1994
9/11/1984
12/25/1999
3/18/1922
2/19/1982
4/25/1983
8/2/1998
1/28/1958
1/9/1970
12/2/1945
9/16/1950
9/16/1950
1/1/1967
2/14/1944
12/19/2012
1/11/1969
12/28/1952
5/4/1952
10/5/1956
10/2/1918
8/4/1962
12/16/1996
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Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thomson
Thomson
Thorp
Thorpe
Thorpe
Thorpe
Tibbets
Tibbetts
Tichenor
Tifft
Tillyer
Tillyer
Tindall
Tindall
Tindell
Tindell

Abner A.

Addia

Alice

Ann Jannett
Arthur R.

Clarrisa McFall
Dora C.

Dora J.

Edgar W.

Eine ElIma Lauman
Elnora

Fred W.

Henry N.

Herbert A

Infant

John B.

John S.

Lillian M
Margaret Neal
Merle G.

Nellie G. Trowbridge
Robert H.

Robert W.

Sarah Ann Slaght
James David

Ruth

Anna E.

Grace M.

Hannah

John

Catharine Ditmars
Eugene D.
ElviraT. (Gates?)
sonofM & L
Mary J.

William H.

Amos

Joseph

Alma Roberts
Edward R.

Lot
301
301
166
166
166
301
182
161
284
828
813
813
166
301
481
161
828
301
161
813
813
813
1013
828
1051
1051
158
353
353
353
105
105
575
452
49
49
491
491
837.5
837.5

age
53
42
1
68
22
83
49
4
85
80
80
76
77
81
0
85
89
85
77
66
56
55
49
88
83
96
80
86
91
80

30
86
8d
57
58
78
19
59
61

Death year
1898
1893
1877
1904
1894
1934
1925
1863
1951
1994
1955
1936
1916
1975
1921
1896
1955
1986
1893
1966
1956
1953
1982
1962
1976
1993
1937
1980
1952
1965

1872
1932
1850
1900
1903
1856
1840
1967
1970

Death date
1/12/1898
3/26/1893

1/11/1904

2/10/1934
4/17/1925
12/3/1863
3/28/1951
10/2/1994
6/25/1955
4/7/1936
2/12/1916
4/19/1975
12/31/1921
9/28/1896
8/26/1955
7/27/1986
2/10/1893
4/22/1966
5/22/1956
7/24/1953
7/5/1982
8/27/1962
12/23/1976
12/24/1993
3/28/1937
3/21/1980
2/10/1952
12/31/1964

8/4/1872
5/1/1932
8/9/1850
12/6/1900
5/4/1903
11/17/1856
9/19/1840
4/17/1967
10/20/1970
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Tompkins
Townley
Townsend
Townsend
Townsend
Townsend
Townsend
Townsend
Townsend
Townsend
Townsend
Townsend
Townsend
Townsend
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Traphagen
Traphagen
Traphagen
Traphagen
Traphagen
Traphagen
Traphagen
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Troutman
Troutman
Troutman
Trovato
Truesdale
Truesdell
Truesdell

Mabel Pashley
Mary B.

Alice Mason
Charles O
George Clinton
George Mundy
Helen Sniffen
Henry

John A.

John H.

Louise
Margaret

Mary Lockren
Peter C

Emma

Eunice

Horace C.
Mary

Mary
Elizabeth
Elizabeth Jones
Henry |

Mary

Peter

Rebecca

Sarah

Delbert Arthur
Edna Sniffin
H. Smith
Helen Georgianna
John S.

Leah B.

Louise Case
Dennis R.
Harriett M.
Mary Probasco
Robert Russell
Wesley D.
Henrietta N Lawrence
John

Lot
615
685
274
607 ?
729
274
729
274
274
274
274
467
467
467
331
331
331
331
331
329
329
330
330
329
329
329
663
226
800
663
663
800
721
821
572
560
861
233
233
233

age
95
84
99
55
71
79
79
60
47
87
64
15
86
38
2
85
72
73
38
86
39
67
88
90
65
86
78
70
79
81
14
68
47
1D
62
27
22
51
69
66

Death year
1990
1956
1980
1914
1944
1967
1957
1930
1924
1927
1934
1905
1931
1913
1832
1913
1878
1879
1867
1921
1846
1855
1851

1865
1922
1930
1954
1967
1934
1892
1958
1943
1948
1919
1876
1985
1891
1910
1938

Death date
7/7/1990
3/22/1956
12/14/1980
2/14/1914
3/16/1944
1/23/1967
4/11/1957
7/22/1930
4/22/1924
4/6/1927
12/22/1934
7/18/1905
9/19/1931
6/13/1913
6/11/1832
1/8/1913
3/25/1878
5/15/1879
7/14/1867
5/7/1921
11/5/1846
9/14/1855
1/17/1851
10/10/1894
2/1/1865
5/25/1922
2/17/1930
10/24/1954
10/22/1967
1/20/1934
7/17/1892
10/14/1958
7/30/1943
1/24/1948
4/17/1919
3/21/1876
12/22/1985

2/6/1910
7/7/1938
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Truesdell
Tubbs
Tubbs
Tubbs
Tubbs
Tubbs
Tubbs
Tucker
Tucker
Tucker
Tulla
Tulla
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison

Stephen

Andrew Bradford

Ann

Ella Embery
Russell
Sarah A.
Thaddeus
Jacob

Mary
Matilda Wilkins
Albert B 1
Doris S
A.D.

Al

Abram
Alfred B.
Alton G.

Anna Sophia McCall

Annis
Clara E.
Claudius C.
Cordelia A.
Cynthia A.
Delphine Cole
Dewitt
Eddie
Edgar E.
Eliza Eldred
Elizabeth C.
Ellsworth
Flora
Floyd C. f
George B.
Harriett
Harriett A.
Harrison
Hazel F
Helen M.
Ira S.

Isaac B.

Lot
233
247
141
247
141
247
141
500
500
500

618
618
333
341
168
341
459
334
342
618
342
342
778
341
494
494
334
343
342
333
333
517
341
333
343
341
334
341

age

21
69
71

39
76
28
74
73
72
80
84
69
70
71
iM
1
81
62
10
81
79
49
70
60

32
80
85
66
82
88
17
32
89
82
66
39
50
81

Death year

1883
1870
1886
1917
1856
1889
1873
1862
1868
1891
2006
2012
1942
1946
1898
1869
1856
1927
1863
1894
1911
1919
1884
1925
1933
18777
1890
1900
1900
1927
1944
1978
1853
1857
1949
1923
1966
1910
1895
1914

Death date
1/12/1883
5/29/1870
12/12/1886
1/16/1917
8/17/1856
10/27/1889
5/14/1873
1/5/1862
10/21/1868
2/7/1891
12/30/2006
10/30/2012
9/12/1942
6/8/1946
9/24/1898
9/13/1869
7/17/1856
3/6/1927
9/25/1863
4/4/1894
11/4/1911
6/8/1919
4/24/1884
4/13/1925
11/26/1933

6/25/1890
3/16/1900
10/8/1900
6/9/1927
3/22/1944
4/30/1978
5/16/1859
8/7/1852
6/22/1949
2/18/1923
10/23/1966
10/26/1910
8/9/1895
3/23/1914
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Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tunison
Tupala
Tupala
Turner
Turner
Tuthill
Tuthill
Tymeson
Tymeson
Tymeson
Tymeson
Tymeson
Ungleich
Ungleich
Unknown
Updike
Updike
Updike
Updike
Updike
Updike
Updike
Updike
Updike
Updike
Updike

John H. §
John P.
Kenneth A
Louise R
Lucy Harrison
Magdalene Covert
Mary

Minor S.
Peter

Peter L.

Philip
Romayne Carpenter
Rynear (Lt.)
Samantha P.
Tunis

Frank Erland
Hilma Emelia
Edna Westbay
Jay Boyd

Bert J.

Lillian Alboni
Adliade

Anna A.

Eva

Herman
James Henry
Fred

Lorraine E
visible ground indent
Arthur F
Charles R
David E
David E.
David Hiles
Dorothy B
Edgar

Edwin H
Eleanor J
Elmer

Elmo C

Lot
343
517
778
342
778
333
334
334
618
618
333
343
333
333
334
352
352
608
608
228
223.75
63
54
63
253
63
878
878
500
4A
897
1046
1046
850
1025
466
1025
285
4A
888

age

72
84
24
61
76
84
20
46
71
77
63
27
42
58
83
78
57
67
80
67
62
2

87

75
32
79
66

64
63
60
3D
67
80
48
80
98
71
63

Death year

1990
1904
1932
1899
1951
1881
1871
1905
1902
1943
1853
1945
1866
1888
1899
1954
1941
1952
1962
1941
1937
1866
1935

1922
1879
2005
1993

1964
1998
2012
1976
1977
2000
1901
2001
1991
1980
1994

Death date
12/3/1990
3/26/1904
8/25/1932
4/14/1899
8/17/1951
3/16/1881
2/20/1871
11/10/1905
2/15/1902
9/16/1943
9/22/1853
6/8/1945
5/24/1866

7/5/1899
2/18/1954
1/18/1941
11/10/1952
5/9/1962
6/25/1941
2/21/1937
10/22/1866
12/1/1935

2/28/1922
8/2/1879
11/10/2005
11/11/1993

9/8/1964
4/28/1998
3/22/2012
3/9/1976
8/17/1977
4/9/2000

2/18/2001
11/23/1991
8/10/1980
6/19/1994
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Lot age Death year Death date
Updike Emily frgrd 2m 18487 3/9/1848
Updike Florence Annette 4A 55 1927 6/21/1927
Updike Florence Annette 4A 55 1927 6/21/1927
Updike Gladys 4A 80 1982 9/25/1982
Updike Harold H 285 77 1970 5/27/1970
Updike Luella E. 850 68 1974 6/16/1974
Updike Malcolm W 1025 42 1969 2/19/1969
Updike Minnie A 4A 32 1933 9/12/1933
Updike Robert E. 1025 57 1999 9/24/1999
Updike Susan Lee VanOrder 897 54 2000 10/9/2000
Updike Winfield S 4A 80 1950 5/5/1950
Usher Frank frgrd 51 1931 3/26/1931
Usher John B. 1033 84 1969 5/31/1969
Usher John B. Jr. £ 1033 74 1989 2/19/1989
Usher Marian A. & 1033 75 1992 8/20/1992
Usher Mildred Fulmer 1033 93 1981 12/22/1981
Usher William Fulmer 1033 71 1997 1/13/1997
VanAken Florence Decker 67.5 62 1956 4/3/1956
VanAken Roy 67.5 8M 1928 6/15/1928
VanAken Roy 67.5 69 1963 4/1/1963
VanArsdale Delores O t 384 74 2009 2/25/2009
VanArsdale Dorothy T 384 1991 6/30/1991
VanArsdale John Royle t 384 82 2010 9/9/2010
VanArsdale John Roylet 384 87 1984 6/17/1984
VanArsdale Lyle H. £ 384 89 1988 5/16/1988
VanCourt Jason G. 677 64 1917 7/3/1917
VanCourt Minnie E. Thompson 677 77 1933 6/10/1933
VanCourt Pheobe A. 630 77 1934 4/25/1934
VanCourt Stephen R. 680 65 1926 7/12/1926
VanderWeide  Adrianna 1008A 84 1995 7/25/1995
VanderWeide John 1008A 89 1993 12/23/1993
VanDollen Anna frgrd 82 1956 10/23/1956
VanDoren Abram 77 41 1865
VanDoren Abram B 66 69 1856 4/21/1856
VanDoren Caroline B Ferris 75 59 1878 6/8/1878
VanDoren Caroline S 339 68 1919 1/30/1919
VanDoren Dennis Arney ¥ 769 16 1979 1/5/1978
VanDoren Eleanor 75 1M 1856 12/13/1856
VanDoren ElizaEW. 72 33 1851

VanDoren Elizabeth 72 23 1860
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Lot age Death year Death date
VanDoren Elizabeth P. 72 20 1837
VanDoren Elnora Bainbridge 769 101 1976 6/1/1976
VanDoren Emilene H. 77 80 1906
VanDoren Estella C. 75 5 1860 12/22/1860
VanDoren Eva M. 75 7 1860 12/25/1860
VanDoren Frances L. Rice 769 66 1916
VanDoren Fred 769 68 1941 4/6/1941
VanDoren George 736 91 1955 9/16/1955
VanDoren Henry 769 21 1908 7/31/1908
VanDoren Howard 769 79 1985 6/1/1985
VanDoren Jacob B. 75 83 1903 3/3/1903
VanDoren James 66 20 1850 8/15/1850
VanDoren Margaret V. 66 58 1845 9/27/1845
VanDoren Martha C. 72 89 1902 11/9/1902
VanDoren Maude W Brewer 769 87 1996 12/8/1996
VanDoren Peter 769 74 1920 12/3/1920
VanDoren Philip 72 86 1900 6/23/1900
VanDusen C Pearl Ditmars 785 81 1971 2/23/1971
VanDusen Charles K. 785 85 1944 11/16/1944
VanDusen Eddie 128 3 1866 5/9/1866
VanDusen Harriet L. 770 41 1902 12/4/1902
VanDusen James H. 128 79 1896 11/14/1896
VanDusen John K. 128 4M 1854 11/27/1854
VanDusen Melissa L. 128 62 1893 6/21/1893
VanDusen Minerva 785 87 1959 11/19/1959
VanDusen Richard B 785 68 1968 6/13/1968
VanHouten Sarah E Scott 34 62 1896 8/4/1896
Vanlnwagen Charlie 144 1 1878 9/12/1878
VanLiew Alton D. 253 25 1870 10/7/1870
VanLiew Charles 709 51 1925 4/8/1925
VanLiew Elizabeth 253 71 1892 8/6/1892
VanLiew Elizabeth R 596 72 1908 6/22/1908
VanLiew Fanny Frances Swarthout 48 76 1872
VanLiew Frederick H. 53 86 1852 5/4/1852
VanLiew Harriett 48 66 1884
VanLiew Henry F. 48 70 1861 10/2/1861
VanLiew James 179 67 1876 7/25/1876
VanLiew James 596 34 1860 4/11/1860
VanLiew John 53 71 1865 3/16/1865

VanLiew John Ryno 709 41 1949 9/25/1949
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VanLiew
VanLiew
VanLiew
VanLiew
VanLiew
VanLiew
VanNortwick
VanNortwick
VanNortwick
VanNorwick
VanNostrand
VanNostrand
VanNostrand
VanNostrand
VanNuys
VanNuys
VanNuys
VanNuys
VanSickle
VanSickle
VanSickle
VanSickle
VanSickle
VanSickle
VanSickle
VanSickle
VanSicklen
VanSicklen
VanSicklen
VanSicklen
VanSicklen
VanVleet
VanVleet
VanVleet
VanVleet
VanVleet
VanVleet
VanVleet
VanVleet
VanVleet

Margaret L. Ryno
Mary H. (b. 1848)
Peter (b. 1818)
Rosannah

Susan Angeline
Maria Cornell
John B.

Mary

Simeon

Francis

Harriett B

James B.

Mary Rappleye
William

Henry V.H.

Jacob

John

Lucy Brokaw
Alice G.
AntonitteDickinson
Celestia

David

DeWitt Clinton
Henry

Mildred B
Walter E.
Elizabeth R
Emmett

Henry Peter
Margaret Bradshaw
Martha

Annice Predmore
Arthur

Belle Elouise
Edith B

Erma L.

Frank

James F.

Lois Ida Terry
Marion Peterson

Lot
709
253
253
53
48
179
93
93
93
93
616
616
441
441
47
47
46
46
325
325
324
324
325
325

325
426
426
426
TA
426
734
507
507.5
813
747
734
747
747
507.5

age

48

71
82
76
38
46
36

84
92
66
70
21
34
79
70
78
79
90
81
48
89
4im
72
40
85
92
98
80
78
80
55
92
42
52
77
73
60

Death year

1923

1904
1863
1905
1893
1844
1850
1833

1994
1989
1916
1915
1843
1844
1849
1852
1953
1968
1938
1921
1922
1968
1900
1948
1921
1961
1927
1964
1930
1946
1951
1929
1991
1913
1914
1915
1923
1934

Death date
6/1/1923

2/17/1863
10/20/1905
9/26/1893
1/4/1844
12/30/1850
2/12/1833

1/16/1994
11/25/1989

4/24/1915
9/30/1843
8/19/1844
3/9/1849
3/13/1852
3/15/1953
5/28/1968
10/23/1938
10/30/1921
5/7/1922
1/26/1968
8/28/1900
12/4/1948
12/2/1921
11/18/1961
9/2/1927
1/11/1964
1/10/1930
7/13/1946
3/27/1951
5/22/1929
3/21/1991
11/29/1913
6/16/1914

3/23/1923
3/10/1934
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VanWagenen
VanWagenen
VanWagenen
VanWagenen
VanWagenen
Vaughn
Vaughn
Veley
Venable
Villemonte
Villemonte
Vining
Vining
Vining

Volk

Volk
Voorhees
Voorhees
Voorhees
Voorhees
Voorhees
Voorhees
Voorhees
Voorhees
Voorhees
Voorhees
Vosburgh
Vosburgh
Vreeland

Mary Spader.

Reller Davis Rev.

Robert Frost
Valerie Jean
William Spader
Alice B

Archie O

Estella M. Minor
Jack Allen

John Francis
Martha Frances
E Louise Wixom
Isaac W.

Philip

Anthony Joseph
Laila Tupala
Abie

Abram

Burnet

Deborah Tunison
Ellen Covert
Etta

Garrett

Martha Clotilda
Viola M.
William D.
Frank M

Hazel E.

Abbie M.

Lot
385
385
385
385
162
841.5
841.5
201
1035
469
469
708
579
708
1048
1048
90
89
89
89
90
90
90
89
90
24
851.5
851.5
428

age
88
39
10
23
77
70
85
84
66
70
72
71
64
87
72

85
24
53
73

59
32
24
21
74
69
77

Death year
1988
1937
1933
1969
2000
1966
1987
1947
1990
1941
1951
1927
1909
1943
1979
2003

1889
1861
1860
1908

1887
1876
1892
1843
1968
1968
1922

Death date
9/23/1988
4/27/1937
11/27/1933
3/27/1969
11/17/2000
10/25/1966
1/27/1987
10/20/1947
9/13/1990
1/29/1941
3/28/1951
5/2/1927

10/21/1943
4/28/1979
2/14/2003

2/21/1889
9/16/1861
7/13/1860
3/24/1908

5/21/1887
5/30/1876
8/2/1892
7/1/1843
4/17/1968
2/15/1968
11/16/1922



